Bahrain National Arabian Horse Show

(C nat.)

Bahrain, BAH

23 Dec 2015, Colts 2 years
Position

Name: AALI SULTAN

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Colour: Grey
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS

Name: D JALLAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL NASEEM
STUD

Name: NADEER AL
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL
RASHEDIAH STUD

Name: ASEEL AL
KHAWALED
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
MIRZA AL KHALAF

Score
90.88
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90.38

89.38
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BASHEER AL
SHAKHOURA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ABULREDAH
ISA

89.13

Name: MIZO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: KHALIL AL
SENDI

89.13

Name: ZAHER AL
SULTANA

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL SULTANA
STUD

88.88

Name: FARES AL
MANAMA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL MANAMA
STUD

88.75

Name: MUNDHER AL 88.5
RAYES

Colour: Bay

Owner: S.
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10th

11th

12

13

Judges

C = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

Name: HILAL AL

FAJER
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SAHAYEL

STABLE

Name: MUKHTAR AL

AEFE
Colour: Grey

Owner: HUSSAIN

KURNATA

Name: SINDBAD AL

MOHANNA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: AL

MOHANNA STUD

Name: AALI SAIF

Colour: Grey
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS

D = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

E = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
A m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
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